
FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, Team Division I 800 & Over, Handicapped

Fayetteville, NC1 No Pins Left Behind 1700971 2,702

Mocksville, NC2 Future Pros 1656533 2,543

Raleigh, NC3 BLN OHRK 1722973 2,498

Raleigh, NC4 BLN HJBN 1722966 2,428

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, Team Division II 680 - 799, Handicapped

UNKNOWN, NC1 Bowlero Matthews 1651675 2,935

Lumberton, NC2 LBC STRIKE FORCE 1760108 2,886

Mt. Holly, NC3 Textile Lanes TMNN 1715855 2,849

Fayetteville, NC4 B&B # 5 1767528 2,763

Greensboro, NC5 Triad 2 1637205 2,752

Greensboro, NC5 Triad 1 1637206 2,752

Fayetteville, NC5 B&B # 1 1767524 2,752

DUNN, NC8 Pin Hunters 1584699 2,751

Gastonia, NC9 G-Town Juniors 1694693 2,747

HAMPSTEAD, NC10 Stone 9 1760285 2,737

Raleigh, NC11 BLN OLBG 1722974 2,725

Hiddenite, NC12 Coach’s Nightmare 1726998 2,709

Greensboro, NC13 Triad 4 1637203 2,642

Lumberton, NC14 LBC HIGH ROLLERS 1760122 2,604

TROUTMAN, NC15 Gutter Done 1714025 2,603

UNKNOWN, NC16 Rolling Stones 1719311 2,578

Mount Pleasant, NC17 We've Been Framed 1719313 2,550

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, Team Division III 560 - 679, Handicapped

Sylva, NC1 Galaxy Varsity-Boys 1731044 3,000

Mt. Holly, NC2 Textile Lanes KRBT 1715857 2,872

Raleigh, NC3 BLN SSDL 1727334 2,847

Statesville, NC4 SPARE ME 1700549 2,834

Mt. Holly, NC5 Textile Lanes JMJG 1715856 2,685

Greensboro, NC6 Triad 3 1637204 2,684

Lumberton, NC7 LBC KING PINS 1760121 2,640

Fayetteville, NC8 B&B # 6 1767529 2,613

Dunn, NC9 Erwin Strikers 1752541 2,576

JACKSONVILLE, NC10 Bowlarena  Serious Squad 1753114 2,549

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, Team Division IV 440 - 559, Handicapped

JACKSONVILLE, NC1 Bowlarena Cheer Squad 1753113 2,942

Sylva, NC2 Galaxy JV-Boys 1731043 2,940

Lumberton, NC3 LBC STRIKINGLY CRAFTY 1760158 2,877

Mt. Holly, NC4 Textile Lanes ZKUT 1715854 2,840
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, Team Division IV 440 - 559, Handicapped

UNKNOWN, NC5 Lane Destroyers 1719312 2,810

Greensboro, NC6 Team 5 1637202 2,744

Dunn, NC7 Hi-Rollers 1752508 2,731

Fayetteville, NC8 B&B # 3 1767526 2,719

Fayetteville, NC9 B&B # 4 1767527 2,705

Fayetteville, NC10 B7B # 2 1767525 2,609

TROUTMAN, NC11 Victory Lanes Juniors 1739727 2,549

Greensboro, NC12 Team 6 1637201 2,540

Lenoir, NC12 Bo's Youth 1714032 2,540

Statesville, NC14 Pla Mor Pin Crushers 1749671 2,537

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, Team Division V 439 & Under, Handicapped

Sylva, NC1 Galaxy #3 1731042 2,796

Sylva, NC2 Galaxy #6 1731039 2,787

Sylva, NC3 Galaxy JV-Girls 1731040 2,669

St. Pauls, NC4 LaFayette Team 6 1743039 2,647

JACKSONVILLE, NC5 Bowlarena Gossip Squad 1753115 2,635

Raleigh, NC6 BLN Rocks 1727335 2,577

Statesville, NC7 Pla Mor Alley Cats 1749670 2,574

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Doubles Division I 400 & Over, Handicapped

Raleigh, NC1 Clinton Ryan   \ Stull Kaitlyn 1722973 1,472

Mocksville, NC2 Hallman Cameron M.  \ Thesier Nathan 1656533 1,432

Mocksville, NC3 Burgio Jared A.  \ McClain Elijah 1656533 1,405

Lumberton, NC4 Barron Andrew D.  \ Luper Bailee E. 1760108 1,398

Raleigh, NC5 Markarian James   \ Hutchins Nathan 1722966 1,377

Hiddenite, NC6 Swierczynski Matthew   \ Phillips Thomas 1726998 1,351

Mount Pleasant, NC7 Oot Ethan   \ Hoggard Terry  III 1719313 1,342

HAMPSTEAD, NC8 Lynch Justin A.  \ Barnes Braeden L. 1760285 1,330

TROUTMAN, NC9 Aslin Josh L.  \ Ward Dylan 1714025 1,322

Greensboro, NC10 Moore Kendall W.  \ Carter Jaydan 1637206 1,307

Fayetteville, NC11 Henry Ashlyn   \ Newberry Jon H. 1700971 1,252

UNKNOWN, NC12 Wilson Blake   \ Crawford Matthew P. 1719311 1,225

UNKNOWN, NC13 Chapman Mitchel   \ Johnson Landon G. 1651675 1,208

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Doubles Division II 340 - 399, Handicapped

Raleigh, NC1 Hernandez David   \ Michaels Logan J. 1727334 1,564

Hiddenite, NC2 Hamby Gavin   \ Keister Ryan 1726998 1,499

Mt. Holly, NC3 Parks Nathaniel A.  \ Parks Nicholas A. 1715855 1,493

Greensboro, NC4 White Damon R. Jr \ Davis Michael  Jr 1637205 1,487

Lumberton, NC5 Lowery Harland J.  \ Davis LaDamien M. 1760122 1,459
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Doubles Division II 340 - 399, Handicapped

Mt. Holly, NC6 Wiley Brandon K.  \ Chao Tommy L. 1715857 1,435

Gastonia, NC7 Bates Ayden   \ Pendleton Jayden 1694693 1,431

DUNN, NC8 Murdock Cole   \ Tart Joel 1584699 1,415

Fayetteville, NC9 Harris Dykashie   \ Smith Desmond 1767531 1,390

Statesville, NC10 Davila-Hernandez Malachi   \ Davila-
Hernandez Seba

1749684 1,386

UNKNOWN, NC11 Tait Zachery   \ Bova Michael 1651675 1,368

HAMPSTEAD, NC12 Cauble Jameson L.  \ Ugliano Teagan P. 1760285 1,366

Raleigh, NC13 Mogilnicki Brennan   \ Cooper Logan 1722974 1,358

Greensboro, NC14 Orange Colin H.  \ Totton Darrius 1637205 1,350

Dunn, NC14 Vaughn Greyson C.  \ Tart Joel 1752541 1,350

Fayetteville, NC16 Fortier Paige L.  \ Barnes Braeden L. 1700971 1,348

Raleigh, NC17 Haines Olivia   \ Perry Hannah 1722973 1,331

Fayetteville, NC18 Plotner Jade M.  \ Boyer Garrett D. 1767528 1,324

Fayetteville, NC19 Borza William J.  \ Woodmancy Shane R.
Jr

1767528 1,320

Raleigh, NC20 Massingill Owen   \ Fuentes-Luna
Gillermo

1722974 1,299

Raleigh, NC21 Mitchell Hayden   \ Linares Benjamin 1722966 1,297

Greensboro, NC22 Totton Nicholas I.  \ Caldwell Robert M. 1637206 1,285

DUNN, NC23 Neal Jax N.  \ Desentz Zachary 1584699 1,270

Lumberton, NC24 Gavaghan Brady C.  \ Caulder Gibson M. 1760108 1,251

Fayetteville, NC25 Bullard Jeremy L.  \ Matter Stellan T. 1767524 1,196

Greensboro, NC26 Bryant Helen I.  \ Spinazzola Dante 1637203 1,182

TROUTMAN, NC27 Higginbotham Michael S. Jr \ Butte
William

1714025 1,178

UNKNOWN, NC28 Oot Savanna J.  \ Ritch Tyler 1719311 1,164

Gastonia, NC29 Wellman Holden   \ Bates Leiland 1694693 1,161

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Doubles Division III 280 - 339, Handicapped

Dunn, NC1 Vinet Kayzie   \ Holland Stephen M. III 1752508 1,491

Mt. Holly, NC2 Lowe Mitchell E.  \ Howard Joshua M. 1715856 1,483

Mt. Holly, NC3 Reeves Thomas K. III \ Clark Murphy H. 1715855 1,476

Raleigh, NC4 Coombs Sammuel   \ Wheaton Sydney 1727334 1,466

Mt. Holly, NC5 Sisk Jacob D.  \ Sisk Grayson W. 1715856 1,456

Statesville, NC6 Goins Adam   \ Scott Jaden 1700549 1,396

Greensboro, NC7 Johnson Baylee   \ Brockington Abigail 1637203 1,381

Lenoir, NC8 Crenshaw Jacob E.  \ Crenshaw Aaron W. 1714032 1,363

Lumberton, NC9 Mitchell Laniya B.  \ Jones Madison C. 1760122 1,355

Fayetteville, NC10 Cuellar Caitlin   \ James Jonathan I. 1767524 1,348

Greensboro, NC11 Barr Haley C.  \ Hoover Austin B. 1637201 1,347

Statesville, NC12 Scott Joshua  Jr \ Eller Olivia 1700549 1,335

Fayetteville, NC13 McCormick Skyler M.  \ Dzama Brian W. 1767529 1,334

Greensboro, NC14 Tripp Zabria R.  \ Constantino Jason P. 1637204 1,331

Lumberton, NC15 Locklear Aiden N.  \ Newberry Mason L. 1760121 1,327
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Doubles Division III 280 - 339, Handicapped

Fayetteville, NC16 Didway Connor L.  \ Bryant Milo J. 1767529 1,321

Fayetteville, NC17 Mclamb Mindy A.  \ Jackson Summersky
J.

1767527 1,320

Statesville, NC18 Canipe Chase A.  \ White Liam 1700536 1,318

Mt. Holly, NC19 Leitner Kaylin E.  \ Vann Rylee D. 1715857 1,313

JACKSONVILLE, NC20 Brooks Jazmin   \ Martin Malaki M. 1753113 1,303

Greensboro, NC21 Tripp Kyra M.  \ Bigelow Taurean E. 1637204 1,297

Statesville, NC22 Beckham Michael   \ Stumbo Jonathan 1749685 1,294

Mount Pleasant, NC23 Lamb Ashton F.  \ Wilson Garrett J. 1719313 1,292

Statesville, NC24 Shore Andrew   \ Kennedy Zion 1700531 1,255

JACKSONVILLE, NC25 Gower Jennifer A.  \ VanKemseke Hannah 1753114 1,242

Sylva, NC26 Lindsay Viviann   \ Bradley Asa 1731044 1,235

Fayetteville, NC27 Borza Michael L.  \ Boyer Bryson D. 1767525 1,133

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Doubles Division IV 220 - 279, Handicapped

Greensboro, NC1 Bright Joseph D.  \ Harrington Simeon M. 1637202 1,481

UNKNOWN, NC2 Hoggard Xavier R.  \ Oot Justin 1719312 1,404

JACKSONVILLE, NC3 Brooks Dezmin   \ RICE THOMAS 1753114 1,379

Statesville, NC4 Goodman Ella   \ Musser Lucas S. 1757829 1,375

Sylva, NC5 Cox Mason   \ Vichunas Camden 1731042 1,372

Mt. Holly, NC6 Johnston Uriah   \ Woody Trey 1715854 1,365

St. Pauls, NC7 Tucker Hezekiah   \ Mangal Viktor 1743039 1,355

Fayetteville, NC8 Fuller Kyan   \ Woodmancy Sylas 1767526 1,351

Greensboro, NC9 Bundy Aiden   \ Terrell Zymirr 1637201 1,334

Lumberton, NC10 Gilstrap Jordan W.  \ Davis Kaden N. 1760121 1,333

Statesville, NC11 Avery JJ   \ Davila Tristan 1749690 1,316

Sylva, NC12 Szymanski Madilyn   \ Woods Lily A. 1731040 1,309

Dunn, NC13 Hull Clay   \ Hull Seth 1752541 1,298

Sylva, NC14 Wittekind Alex B.  \ Smith Keagan J. 1731043 1,296

Sylva, NC15 Sanders Grayson   \ Szymanski Jake 1731043 1,294

Fayetteville, NC16 Matter Mariah A.  \ Rodriguez Alyssa S. 1767527 1,255

JACKSONVILLE, NC17 Little Khloe   \ Foley Acacia 1753115 1,230

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Doubles Division V 219 & Under, Handicapped

Mt. Holly, NC1 Hullander Zac A.  \ Randolph Kayden M. 1715854 1,480

Sylva, NC2 Stamper Matix D.  \ Middleton Brayden J. 1731044 1,473

Sylva, NC3 Jenkins Kathy J.  \ Jenkins Emma J. 1731039 1,381

Raleigh, NC4 Massingill Emme   \ Wainwright Emma 1727335 1,351

JACKSONVILLE, NC5 BASS CHASE A.  \ BASS BRANTLEY
K.

1753113 1,347

Lenoir, NC6 Goodwin Cheyenne S.  \ Taylor Aaron 1714032 1,335

St. Pauls, NC7 Smith Tamera I.  \ McLean Phillip 1743039 1,333

Raleigh, NC8 Calloway Miracle   \ Johnson Sean 1727335 1,326
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Doubles Division V 219 & Under, Handicapped

Sylva, NC9 Hendershott Sophie C.  \ Woods Paislee 1731041 1,316

Sylva, NC10 Jenkins Samuel W.  \ Beck River O. 1731039 1,308

UNKNOWN, NC11 Oot HolleyAnn   \ Maynard Brock G. Jr 1719312 1,300

JACKSONVILLE, NC11 STUGART KYLIE   \ BOUTALL PYPER
K.

1753115 1,300

Sylva, NC13 Messer Laila   \ Hendershott Madison G. 1731040 1,285

Statesville, NC14 Andes Lucas R.  \ Musser Maedin M. 1757829 1,278

Lumberton, NC15 Luper Scottie   \ Newberry Elizabeth 1760158 1,274

Sylva, NC16 Griffin Ayden R.  \ Heim Garret S. 1731042 988

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles Division I 200 & Over, Handicapped

Hiddenite, NC1 Hamby Gavin 1726998 781

Raleigh, NC2 Cooper Logan 1722974 734

Raleigh, NC3 Hutchins Nathan 1722966 726

TROUTMAN, NC4 Ward Dylan 1714025 723

HAMPSTEAD, NC5 Lynch Justin A. 1760285 709

Fayetteville, NC6 Newberry Jon H. 1700971 680

Raleigh, NC7 Clinton Ryan 1722973 679

Lumberton, NC8 Barron Andrew D. 1760108 664

Dunn, NC9 Tart Joel 1752541 663

Raleigh, NC10 Linares Benjamin 1722966 658

HAMPSTEAD, NC11 Barnes Braeden L. 1760285 632

Raleigh, NC12 Markarian James 1722966 631

TROUTMAN, NC13 Aslin Josh L. 1714025 629

Fayetteville, NC13 Henry Ashlyn 1700971 629

Mount Pleasant, NC15 Oot Ethan 1719313 625

Raleigh, NC16 Stull Kaitlyn 1722973 623

Hiddenite, NC17 Swierczynski Matthew 1726998 620

Mocksville, NC18 McClain Elijah 1656533 609

UNKNOWN, NC19 Crawford Matthew P. 1719311 575

Mocksville, NC20 Thesier Nathan 1656533 570

UNKNOWN, NC21 Johnson Landon G. 1651675 546

Mount Pleasant, NC22 Hoggard Terry  III 1719313 540

Greensboro, NC23 Moore Kendall W. 1637206 508

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles Division II 170 - 199, Handicapped

Raleigh, NC1 Hernandez David 1727334 852

Greensboro, NC2 Totton Darrius 1637205 762

Gastonia, NC3 Bates Ayden 1694693 756

Fayetteville, NC4 Smith Desmond 1767531 743

Gastonia, NC5 Pendleton Jayden 1694693 740

Statesville, NC6 Scott Joshua  Jr 1700549 735

UNKNOWN, NC7 Oot Savanna J. 1719311 730
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles Division II 170 - 199, Handicapped

Lumberton, NC7 Davis LaDamien M. 1760122 730

Gastonia, NC9 Bates Leiland 1694693 722

Greensboro, NC10 Orange Colin H. 1637205 720

Raleigh, NC11 Mitchell Hayden 1722966 717

Hiddenite, NC12 Phillips Thomas 1726998 710

Lumberton, NC13 Locklear Aiden N. 1760121 709

Greensboro, NC14 Davis Michael  Jr 1637205 706

Greensboro, NC14 Carter Jaydan 1637206 706

Lumberton, NC16 Caulder Gibson M. 1760108 705

HAMPSTEAD, NC17 Cauble Jameson L. 1760285 704

Lumberton, NC18 Luper Bailee E. 1760108 703

Greensboro, NC19 Caldwell Robert M. 1637206 699

Lumberton, NC19 Gavaghan Brady C. 1760108 699

Sylva, NC21 Bradley Asa 1731044 696

Greensboro, NC22 Hoover Austin B. 1637201 687

Raleigh, NC23 Haines Olivia 1722973 684

DUNN, NC24 Desentz Zachary 1584699 682

Mt. Holly, NC25 Chao Tommy L. 1715857 681

Fayetteville, NC26 Fortier Paige L. 1700971 680

Gastonia, NC27 Wellman Holden 1694693 678

Fayetteville, NC28 Borza William J. 1767528 675

Mt. Holly, NC29 Parks Nicholas A. 1715855 674

Statesville, NC29 Davila-Hernandez Malachi 1749684 674

UNKNOWN, NC31 Chapman Mitchel 1651675 669

Raleigh, NC32 Mogilnicki Brennan 1722974 667

Statesville, NC33 Shore Andrew 1700531 664

Fayetteville, NC34 Harris Dykashie 1767531 663

UNKNOWN, NC35 Tait Zachery 1651675 657

Mount Pleasant, NC35 Wilson Garrett J. 1719313 657

DUNN, NC37 Murdock Cole 1584699 655

Mocksville, NC38 Burgio Jared A. 1656533 652

Raleigh, NC38 Massingill Owen 1722974 652

Lumberton, NC40 Lowery Harland J. 1760122 651

Statesville, NC41 Davila-Hernandez Sebastian 1749684 648

Raleigh, NC42 Fuentes-Luna Gillermo 1722974 647

HAMPSTEAD, NC43 Ugliano Teagan P. 1760285 646

Fayetteville, NC44 Boyer Garrett D. 1767528 645

Raleigh, NC45 Michaels Logan J. 1727334 642

Raleigh, NC46 Perry Hannah 1722973 628

Greensboro, NC47 Spinazzola Dante 1637203 622

TROUTMAN, NC48 Butte William 1714025 615

UNKNOWN, NC49 Wilson Blake 1719311 613

UNKNOWN, NC50 Bova Michael 1651675 612

Greensboro, NC51 Bryant Helen I. 1637203 607

Lenoir, NC52 Crenshaw Aaron W. 1714032 602

Fayetteville, NC53 Dzama Brian W. 1767529 600
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles Division II 170 - 199, Handicapped

Statesville, NC54 Goins Adam 1700549 597

Fayetteville, NC54 Didway Connor L. 1767529 597

Mt. Holly, NC56 Wiley Brandon K. 1715857 596

Greensboro, NC57 Brockington Abigail 1637203 593

Fayetteville, NC58 Matter Stellan T. 1767524 591

Mocksville, NC59 Hallman Cameron M. 1656533 574

Fayetteville, NC60 Bullard Jeremy L. 1767524 552

Fayetteville, NC61 James Jonathan I. 1767524 544

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles Division III 140 - 169, Handicapped

JACKSONVILLE, NC1 Brooks Dezmin 1753114 836

Greensboro, NC2 Constantino Jason P. 1637204 788

Statesville, NC3 Stumbo Jonathan 1749685 761

TROUTMAN, NC4 Higginbotham Michael S. Jr 1714025 747

Statesville, NC5 Eller Olivia 1700549 738

Statesville, NC6 White Liam 1700536 734

Fayetteville, NC7 Woodmancy Shane R. Jr 1767528 730

Dunn, NC8 Holland Stephen M. III 1752508 728

Mt. Holly, NC9 Vann Rylee D. 1715857 724

Lenoir, NC10 Crenshaw Jacob E. 1714032 717

Greensboro, NC11 White Damon R. Jr 1637205 715

Statesville, NC12 Musser Lucas S. 1757829 712

Mt. Holly, NC13 Lowe Mitchell E. 1715856 711

Fayetteville, NC14 Cuellar Caitlin 1767524 697

Mt. Holly, NC15 Reeves Thomas K. III 1715855 695

Mt. Holly, NC16 Sisk Grayson W. 1715856 689

Raleigh, NC17 Coombs Sammuel 1727334 686

Mt. Holly, NC18 Sisk Jacob D. 1715856 685

Mount Pleasant, NC19 Lamb Ashton F. 1719313 681

Hiddenite, NC20 Keister Ryan 1726998 680

Greensboro, NC21 Harrington Simeon M. 1637202 678

JACKSONVILLE, NC22 Martin Malaki M. 1753113 674

Lumberton, NC23 Newberry Mason L. 1760121 671

JACKSONVILLE, NC24 Brooks Jazmin 1753113 669

Greensboro, NC25 Terrell Zymirr 1637201 667

Mt. Holly, NC26 Hullander Zac A. 1715854 666

Fayetteville, NC27 Plotner Jade M. 1767528 663

Lumberton, NC28 Mitchell Laniya B. 1760122 660

Fayetteville, NC29 Woodmancy Sylas 1767526 659

Mt. Holly, NC30 Howard Joshua M. 1715856 657

Dunn, NC30 Vaughn Greyson C. 1752541 657

Greensboro, NC32 Bigelow Taurean E. 1637204 652

Fayetteville, NC32 Jackson Summersky J. 1767527 652

Raleigh, NC34 Wheaton Sydney 1727334 646
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles Division III 140 - 169, Handicapped

Mt. Holly, NC35 Parks Nathaniel A. 1715855 645

Statesville, NC36 Beckham Michael 1749685 644

Greensboro, NC37 Totton Nicholas I. 1637206 643

Mt. Holly, NC38 Clark Murphy H. 1715855 642

Fayetteville, NC38 Mclamb Mindy A. 1767527 642

Statesville, NC40 Kennedy Zion 1700531 639

Mt. Holly, NC41 Leitner Kaylin E. 1715857 627

Statesville, NC42 Canipe Chase A. 1700536 626

Statesville, NC43 Scott Jaden 1700549 625

Fayetteville, NC43 Borza Michael L. 1767525 625

Greensboro, NC45 Tripp Zabria R. 1637204 620

Sylva, NC46 Middleton Brayden J. 1731044 619

JACKSONVILLE, NC47 Gower Jennifer A. 1753114 615

Dunn, NC48 Hull Seth 1752541 611

Statesville, NC49 Andes Lucas R. 1757829 601

Fayetteville, NC50 McCormick Skyler M. 1767529 594

UNKNOWN, NC51 Ritch Tyler 1719311 574

Greensboro, NC52 Tripp Kyra M. 1637204 570

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles Division IV 110 - 139, Handicapped

Mt. Holly, NC1 Woody Trey 1715854 768

Sylva, NC2 Stamper Matix D. 1731044 764

Statesville, NC3 Avery JJ 1749690 763

Greensboro, NC4 Barr Haley C. 1637201 744

Statesville, NC5 Davila Tristan 1749690 732

Fayetteville, NC6 Snyder Anthony J. 1767526 717

Sylva, NC7 Szymanski Jake 1731043 714

Sylva, NC8 Vichunas Camden 1731042 709

Lumberton, NC9 Davis Kaden N. 1760121 704

Lumberton, NC10 Gilstrap Jordan W. 1760121 699

Dunn, NC11 Hull Clay 1752541 697

Sylva, NC12 Smith Keagan J. 1731043 695

Statesville, NC13 Goodman Ella 1757829 686

Fayetteville, NC14 Fuller Kyan 1767526 682

UNKNOWN, NC15 Oot Justin 1719312 676

Fayetteville, NC16 Boyer Bryson D. 1767525 663

Sylva, NC17 Sanders Grayson 1731043 662

Greensboro, NC18 Johnson Baylee 1637203 660

Fayetteville, NC18 Matter Mariah A. 1767527 660

Statesville, NC20 Musser Maedin M. 1757829 653

Lumberton, NC21 Luper Scottie 1760158 652

Sylva, NC22 Szymanski Madilyn 1731040 649

Raleigh, NC23 Johnson Sean 1727335 646

Dunn, NC23 Vinet Kayzie 1752508 646
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles Division IV 110 - 139, Handicapped

JACKSONVILLE, NC25 Little Khloe 1753115 631

Fayetteville, NC26 Bryant Milo J. 1767529 621

Fayetteville, NC27 Rodriguez Alyssa S. 1767527 616

Mt. Holly, NC28 Johnston Uriah 1715854 606

Sylva, NC29 Woods Lily A. 1731040 596

UNKNOWN, NC30 Oot HolleyAnn 1719312 586

JACKSONVILLE, NC31 VanKemseke Hannah 1753114 562

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles Division V 109 & Under, Handicapped

Greensboro, NC1 Bright Joseph D. 1637202 784

UNKNOWN, NC2 Maynard Brock G. Jr 1719312 745

Sylva, NC3 Jenkins Emma J. 1731039 721

Lenoir, NC4 Taylor Aaron 1714032 713

UNKNOWN, NC5 Hoggard Xavier R. 1719312 707

Sylva, NC6 Hendershott Madison G. 1731040 701

Sylva, NC7 Jenkins Kathy J. 1731039 691

Mt. Holly, NC8 Randolph Kayden M. 1715854 690

Sylva, NC9 Wittekind Alex B. 1731043 689

Sylva, NC10 Cox Mason 1731042 683

Sylva, NC11 Lindsay Viviann 1731044 682

St. Pauls, NC12 McLean Phillip 1743039 677

Sylva, NC13 Jenkins Samuel W. 1731039 672

Raleigh, NC14 Wainwright Emma 1727335 668

JACKSONVILLE, NC15 STUGART KYLIE 1753115 658

JACKSONVILLE, NC16 RICE THOMAS 1753114 657

Lenoir, NC17 Goodwin Cheyenne S. 1714032 654

Sylva, NC18 Woods Paislee 1731041 652

Sylva, NC19 Heim Garret S. 1731042 646

St. Pauls, NC19 Mangal Viktor 1743039 646

Lumberton, NC21 Newberry Elizabeth 1760158 641

Sylva, NC21 Hendershott Sophie C. 1731041 641

St. Pauls, NC23 Smith Tamera I. 1743039 640

Raleigh, NC24 Calloway Miracle 1727335 639

Raleigh, NC25 Massingill Emme 1727335 631

JACKSONVILLE, NC26 BOUTALL PYPER K. 1753115 622

Sylva, NC27 Beck River O. 1731039 611

Sylva, NC28 Messer Laila 1731040 598

JACKSONVILLE, NC29 Foley Acacia 1753115 595

Greensboro, NC30 Bundy Aiden 1637201 588

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Handicap All-Events Division I 200 & Over,
Handicapped

Hiddenite, NC1 Hamby Gavin 1726998 2,178
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Handicap All-Events Division I 200 & Over,
Handicapped

Lumberton, NC2 Barron Andrew D. 1760108 2,115

TROUTMAN, NC3 Ward Dylan 1714025 2,110

HAMPSTEAD, NC4 Lynch Justin A. 1760285 2,087

Raleigh, NC5 Cooper Logan 1722974 2,076

Raleigh, NC6 Clinton Ryan 1722973 2,051

Raleigh, NC7 Markarian James 1722966 2,048

Fayetteville, NC8 Newberry Jon H. 1700971 2,025

Raleigh, NC9 Stull Kaitlyn 1722973 2,024

Mocksville, NC10 Thesier Nathan 1656533 2,009

DUNN, NC11 Tart Joel 1584699 1,993

Fayetteville, NC12 Barnes Braeden L. 1700971 1,964

Fayetteville, NC13 Henry Ashlyn 1700971 1,952

Mount Pleasant, NC14 Hoggard Terry  III 1719313 1,912

Hiddenite, NC15 Swierczynski Matthew 1726998 1,903

Mocksville, NC16 McClain Elijah 1656533 1,885

Raleigh, NC17 Hutchins Nathan 1722966 1,881

Raleigh, NC18 Linares Benjamin 1722966 1,877

TROUTMAN, NC19 Aslin Josh L. 1714025 1,864

UNKNOWN, NC20 Johnson Landon G. 1651675 1,858

Mount Pleasant, NC21 Oot Ethan 1719313 1,856

UNKNOWN, NC22 Crawford Matthew P. 1719311 1,822

Greensboro, NC23 Moore Kendall W. 1637206 1,650

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Handicap All-Events Division II 170 - 199,
Handicapped

Raleigh, NC1 Hernandez David 1727334 2,364

Dunn, NC2 Holland Stephen M. III 1752508 2,353

Greensboro, NC3 Carter Jaydan 1637206 2,204

Mt. Holly, NC4 Chao Tommy L. 1715857 2,194

Gastonia, NC4 Bates Ayden 1694693 2,194

Greensboro, NC6 Davis Michael  Jr 1637205 2,183

Greensboro, NC7 Orange Colin H. 1637205 2,139

Lumberton, NC8 Davis LaDamien M. 1760122 2,131

Statesville, NC9 Scott Joshua  Jr 1700549 2,130

UNKNOWN, NC10 Tait Zachery 1651675 2,124

Hiddenite, NC11 Phillips Thomas 1726998 2,117

Lumberton, NC12 Luper Bailee E. 1760108 2,115

Gastonia, NC13 Pendleton Jayden 1694693 2,114

Lumberton, NC14 Caulder Gibson M. 1760108 2,111

Sylva, NC15 Bradley Asa 1731044 2,103

Fayetteville, NC15 Boyer Garrett D. 1767528 2,103

DUNN, NC17 Murdock Cole 1584699 2,084

HAMPSTEAD, NC18 Cauble Jameson L. 1760285 2,074

Mocksville, NC19 Burgio Jared A. 1656533 2,068

North Carolina State USBC

Current Standings
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Handicap All-Events Division II 170 - 199,
Handicapped

UNKNOWN, NC20 Chapman Mitchel 1651675 2,057

Greensboro, NC21 Totton Darrius 1637205 2,048

Raleigh, NC22 Michaels Logan J. 1727334 2,042

Fayetteville, NC23 Borza William J. 1767528 2,036

Fayetteville, NC24 Fortier Paige L. 1700971 2,033

Raleigh, NC25 Mogilnicki Brennan 1722974 2,030

Raleigh, NC26 Mitchell Hayden 1722966 2,028

UNKNOWN, NC27 Oot Savanna J. 1719311 2,024

Mt. Holly, NC28 Parks Nicholas A. 1715855 2,018

Mt. Holly, NC29 Wiley Brandon K. 1715857 2,014

Lumberton, NC29 Lowery Harland J. 1760122 2,014

Greensboro, NC31 Hoover Austin B. 1637201 2,009

HAMPSTEAD, NC32 Ugliano Teagan P. 1760285 1,999

Raleigh, NC33 Fuentes-Luna Gillermo 1722974 1,998

Gastonia, NC34 Bates Leiland 1694693 1,996

Fayetteville, NC35 Bullard Jeremy L. 1767524 1,994

Greensboro, NC36 Brockington Abigail 1637203 1,989

Statesville, NC37 Goins Adam 1700549 1,982

Raleigh, NC38 Haines Olivia 1722973 1,979

Raleigh, NC39 Massingill Owen 1722974 1,978

Lumberton, NC40 Gavaghan Brady C. 1760108 1,965

Lumberton, NC41 Locklear Aiden N. 1760121 1,956

UNKNOWN, NC41 Bova Michael 1651675 1,956

DUNN, NC43 Desentz Zachary 1584699 1,953

Fayetteville, NC44 Dzama Brian W. 1767529 1,944

Gastonia, NC45 Wellman Holden 1694693 1,931

Greensboro, NC46 Bryant Helen I. 1637203 1,919

Fayetteville, NC47 Didway Connor L. 1767529 1,914

UNKNOWN, NC48 Wilson Blake 1719311 1,904

Raleigh, NC49 Perry Hannah 1722973 1,861

Fayetteville, NC50 Matter Stellan T. 1767524 1,824

Mocksville, NC51 Hallman Cameron M. 1656533 1,823

Lenoir, NC52 Crenshaw Aaron W. 1714032 1,802

Greensboro, NC53 Spinazzola Dante 1637203 1,779

TROUTMAN, NC54 Butte William 1714025 1,709

DUNN, NC55 Neal Jax N. 1584699 1,375

St. Pauls, NC56 Jones Madison C. 1743044 1,197

St. Pauls, NC57 Tucker Hezekiah 1743039 729

Mount Pleasant, NC58 Lowery Tyler 1719313 664

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Handicap All-Events Division III 140 - 169,
Handicapped

Mt. Holly, NC1 Hullander Zac A. 1715854 2,323

Raleigh, NC2 Coombs Sammuel 1727334 2,291
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Handicap All-Events Division III 140 - 169,
Handicapped

Mt. Holly, NC3 Parks Nathaniel A. 1715855 2,287

Statesville, NC4 Eller Olivia 1700549 2,207

Greensboro, NC5 Constantino Jason P. 1637204 2,166

Mt. Holly, NC6 Reeves Thomas K. III 1715855 2,163

Hiddenite, NC7 Keister Ryan 1726998 2,152

Fayetteville, NC8 Woodmancy Sylas 1767526 2,146

JACKSONVILLE, NC9 Brooks Dezmin 1753114 2,139

TROUTMAN, NC10 Higginbotham Michael S. Jr 1714025 2,134

Mt. Holly, NC11 Lowe Mitchell E. 1715856 2,132

Mt. Holly, NC12 Vann Rylee D. 1715857 2,127

Greensboro, NC13 White Damon R. Jr 1637205 2,122

Lumberton, NC14 Mitchell Laniya B. 1760122 2,117

Mt. Holly, NC15 Howard Joshua M. 1715856 2,112

JACKSONVILLE, NC16 Brooks Jazmin 1753113 2,087

Sylva, NC17 Middleton Brayden J. 1731044 2,075

Greensboro, NC18 Harrington Simeon M. 1637202 2,071

Mt. Holly, NC19 Sisk Grayson W. 1715856 2,064

Lenoir, NC20 Crenshaw Jacob E. 1714032 2,062

Mt. Holly, NC21 Sisk Jacob D. 1715856 2,058

JACKSONVILLE, NC22 Martin Malaki M. 1753113 2,048

Fayetteville, NC23 Mclamb Mindy A. 1767527 2,042

Greensboro, NC24 Terrell Zymirr 1637202 2,038

Lumberton, NC25 Newberry Mason L. 1760121 2,027

Mt. Holly, NC26 Clark Murphy H. 1715855 2,006

Raleigh, NC26 Wheaton Sydney 1727334 2,006

Fayetteville, NC28 Woodmancy Shane R. Jr 1767528 2,004

Fayetteville, NC29 Plotner Jade M. 1767528 1,977

Fayetteville, NC30 McCormick Skyler M. 1767529 1,964

Dunn, NC31 Vaughn Greyson C. 1752541 1,957

Greensboro, NC32 Tripp Zabria R. 1637204 1,943

Statesville, NC33 Scott Jaden 1700549 1,941

Greensboro, NC34 Totton Nicholas I. 1637206 1,935

Greensboro, NC35 Tripp Kyra M. 1637204 1,929

Fayetteville, NC36 Jackson Summersky J. 1767527 1,923

Mt. Holly, NC37 Leitner Kaylin E. 1715857 1,913

Greensboro, NC38 Bigelow Taurean E. 1637204 1,904

Dunn, NC39 Hull Seth 1752541 1,899

Mount Pleasant, NC40 Lamb Ashton F. 1719313 1,896

JACKSONVILLE, NC41 Gower Jennifer A. 1753114 1,878

Fayetteville, NC42 Borza Michael L. 1767525 1,868

UNKNOWN, NC43 Ritch Tyler 1719311 1,709

Statesville, NC44 Musser Lucas S. 1757829 1,394

TROUTMAN, NC45 Ellis Jude J. 1739727 606
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Current Standings

2024 North Carolina State USBC Youth Championship

Sorted By Event, Division

Current Standings Apr 30, 2024   03:55 PM Page 12 of 18



FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Handicap All-Events Division IV 110 - 139,
Handicapped

Sylva, NC1 Stamper Matix D. 1731044 2,315

Mt. Holly, NC2 Woody Trey 1715854 2,240

Sylva, NC3 Vichunas Camden 1731043 2,198

Lumberton, NC4 Gilstrap Jordan W. 1760121 2,147

Sylva, NC5 Szymanski Jake 1731043 2,125

UNKNOWN, NC6 Oot Justin 1719312 2,064

Sylva, NC7 Smith Keagan J. 1731043 2,031

Dunn, NC8 Vinet Kayzie 1752508 2,012

Dunn, NC9 Hull Clay 1752541 2,003

Greensboro, NC10 Johnson Baylee 1637203 2,000

Lumberton, NC10 Luper Scottie 1760158 2,000

Raleigh, NC12 Johnson Sean 1727335 1,998

Greensboro, NC13 Barr Haley C. 1637201 1,980

Fayetteville, NC13 Matter Mariah A. 1767527 1,980

Fayetteville, NC15 Fuller Kyan 1767526 1,964

Sylva, NC16 Sanders Grayson 1731043 1,958

Lumberton, NC17 Davis Kaden N. 1760121 1,953

Sylva, NC18 Woods Lily A. 1731040 1,949

Fayetteville, NC19 Boyer Bryson D. 1767525 1,948

Sylva, NC20 Szymanski Madilyn 1731040 1,927

Mt. Holly, NC21 Johnston Uriah 1715854 1,910

Fayetteville, NC22 Rodriguez Alyssa S. 1767527 1,905

JACKSONVILLE, NC23 Little Khloe 1753114 1,875

UNKNOWN, NC24 Oot HolleyAnn 1719312 1,872

Fayetteville, NC25 Bryant Milo J. 1767529 1,858

JACKSONVILLE, NC26 VanKemseke Hannah 1753114 1,839

JACKSONVILLE, NC27 BASS CHASE A. 1753113 1,486

Statesville, NC28 Goodman Ella 1757829 1,379

Fayetteville, NC29 Snyder Anthony J. 1767526 1,358

Statesville, NC30 Musser Maedin M. 1757829 1,295

Trinity, NC31 Hunt Addisyn 1727259 720

Greensboro, NC31 Roden Jacob 1637201 720

TROUTMAN, NC33 Norton Eric W. 1739727 679

TROUTMAN, NC34 Musgrave Kevin 1739727 669

TROUTMAN, NC35 Donnelly James 1739727 595

Fayetteville, NC36 Richardson Cheyenne E. 1767525 582

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Handicap All-Events Division V 109 & Under,
Handicapped

Greensboro, NC1 Bright Joseph D. 1637202 2,320

UNKNOWN, NC2 Maynard Brock G. Jr 1719312 2,156

Lenoir, NC3 Taylor Aaron 1714032 2,146

Sylva, NC4 Jenkins Emma J. 1731039 2,139

UNKNOWN, NC5 Hoggard Xavier R. 1719312 2,136
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Handicap All-Events Division V 109 & Under,
Handicapped

Sylva, NC6 Cox Mason 1731042 2,130

Sylva, NC7 Jenkins Kathy J. 1731039 2,082

Sylva, NC8 Hendershott Madison G. 1731040 2,065

Raleigh, NC9 Wainwright Emma 1727335 2,045

Sylva, NC10 Jenkins Samuel W. 1731039 2,041

St. Pauls, NC11 McLean Phillip 1743039 2,037

JACKSONVILLE, NC12 RICE THOMAS 1753115 2,015

JACKSONVILLE, NC13 STUGART KYLIE 1753115 2,008

Sylva, NC14 Wittekind Alex B. 1731042 2,001

Lumberton, NC15 Newberry Elizabeth 1760158 1,974

Mt. Holly, NC16 Randolph Kayden M. 1715854 1,942

St. Pauls, NC17 Mangal Viktor 1743039 1,938

Sylva, NC18 Heim Garret S. 1731042 1,932

Raleigh, NC19 Massingill Emme 1727335 1,927

Lenoir, NC20 Goodwin Cheyenne S. 1714032 1,914

Sylva, NC21 Beck River O. 1731039 1,909

JACKSONVILLE, NC22 BOUTALL PYPER K. 1753115 1,891

St. Pauls, NC23 Smith Tamera I. 1743039 1,874

Raleigh, NC24 Calloway Miracle 1727335 1,868

Sylva, NC25 Messer Laila 1731040 1,866

JACKSONVILLE, NC25 Foley Acacia 1753115 1,866

Greensboro, NC27 Bundy Aiden 1637201 1,818

Sylva, NC28 Woods Paislee 1731041 1,677

Fayetteville, NC29 Lindsay Viviann 1767526 1,642

Sylva, NC30 Hendershott Sophie C. 1731041 1,573

JACKSONVILLE, NC31 BASS BRANTLEY K. 1753113 1,314

Fayetteville, NC32 Spaugh Addison 1767525 632

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All-Events, Scratch All-Events Division I 200 & Over, Scratch

Hiddenite, NC1 Hamby Gavin 1726998 2,091

HAMPSTEAD, NC2 Lynch Justin A. 1760285 2,063

Lumberton, NC3 Barron Andrew D. 1760108 2,061

TROUTMAN, NC4 Ward Dylan 1714025 2,029

Raleigh, NC5 Stull Kaitlyn 1722973 2,024

DUNN, NC6 Tart Joel 1584699 1,954

Raleigh, NC7 Clinton Ryan 1722973 1,940

Mocksville, NC8 Thesier Nathan 1656533 1,928

Raleigh, NC8 Markarian James 1722966 1,928

Raleigh, NC10 Cooper Logan 1722974 1,914

Fayetteville, NC11 Henry Ashlyn 1700971 1,898

Fayetteville, NC12 Newberry Jon H. 1700971 1,896

Fayetteville, NC13 Barnes Braeden L. 1700971 1,868

Raleigh, NC14 Hutchins Nathan 1722966 1,866

Mount Pleasant, NC15 Hoggard Terry  III 1719313 1,807
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All-Events, Scratch All-Events Division I 200 & Over, Scratch

Hiddenite, NC16 Swierczynski Matthew 1726998 1,798

UNKNOWN, NC17 Johnson Landon G. 1651675 1,786

Mocksville, NC18 McClain Elijah 1656533 1,774

Raleigh, NC19 Linares Benjamin 1722966 1,772

TROUTMAN, NC20 Aslin Josh L. 1714025 1,753

Mount Pleasant, NC21 Oot Ethan 1719313 1,727

UNKNOWN, NC22 Crawford Matthew P. 1719311 1,693

Greensboro, NC23 Moore Kendall W. 1637206 1,650

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All-Events, Scratch All-Events Division II 170 - 199, Scratch

Raleigh, NC1 Hernandez David 1727334 2,016

Hiddenite, NC2 Phillips Thomas 1726998 1,931

Mt. Holly, NC3 Chao Tommy L. 1715857 1,921

Sylva, NC4 Bradley Asa 1731044 1,902

Greensboro, NC5 Davis Michael  Jr 1637205 1,901

Lumberton, NC6 Luper Bailee E. 1760108 1,899

HAMPSTEAD, NC7 Cauble Jameson L. 1760285 1,897

Greensboro, NC8 Orange Colin H. 1637205 1,890

Greensboro, NC9 Carter Jaydan 1637206 1,889

Lumberton, NC10 Davis LaDamien M. 1760122 1,882

Mocksville, NC11 Burgio Jared A. 1656533 1,867

UNKNOWN, NC12 Chapman Mitchel 1651675 1,865

Greensboro, NC13 Totton Darrius 1637205 1,856

Fayetteville, NC14 Boyer Garrett D. 1767528 1,812

Raleigh, NC15 Mitchell Hayden 1722966 1,803

Statesville, NC16 Scott Joshua  Jr 1700549 1,791

Lumberton, NC17 Caulder Gibson M. 1760108 1,787

Lumberton, NC18 Gavaghan Brady C. 1760108 1,773

Dunn, NC19 Holland Stephen M. III 1752508 1,771

UNKNOWN, NC20 Tait Zachery 1651675 1,770

Raleigh, NC21 Fuentes-Luna Gillermo 1722974 1,764

Raleigh, NC22 Mogilnicki Brennan 1722974 1,763

DUNN, NC23 Desentz Zachary 1584699 1,761

Mt. Holly, NC24 Parks Nicholas A. 1715855 1,760

Fayetteville, NC25 Borza William J. 1767528 1,754

Fayetteville, NC26 Fortier Paige L. 1700971 1,751

Statesville, NC27 Goins Adam 1700549 1,748

Greensboro, NC28 Brockington Abigail 1637203 1,746

Fayetteville, NC29 Bullard Jeremy L. 1767524 1,745

DUNN, NC30 Murdock Cole 1584699 1,736

Greensboro, NC31 Bryant Helen I. 1637203 1,727

Fayetteville, NC32 Didway Connor L. 1767529 1,722

UNKNOWN, NC33 Wilson Blake 1719311 1,718

Raleigh, NC33 Michaels Logan J. 1727334 1,718
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All-Events, Scratch All-Events Division II 170 - 199, Scratch

UNKNOWN, NC35 Oot Savanna J. 1719311 1,709

Raleigh, NC36 Perry Hannah 1722973 1,669

Lumberton, NC37 Lowery Harland J. 1760122 1,666

Greensboro, NC38 Hoover Austin B. 1637201 1,655

Mt. Holly, NC39 Wiley Brandon K. 1715857 1,642

Raleigh, NC40 Haines Olivia 1722973 1,640

Raleigh, NC41 Massingill Owen 1722974 1,630

Fayetteville, NC42 Matter Stellan T. 1767524 1,614

Lumberton, NC43 Locklear Aiden N. 1760121 1,608

Mocksville, NC44 Hallman Cameron M. 1656533 1,580

Greensboro, NC45 Spinazzola Dante 1637203 1,569

UNKNOWN, NC45 Bova Michael 1651675 1,569

TROUTMAN, NC47 Butte William 1714025 1,493

Lenoir, NC48 Crenshaw Aaron W. 1714032 1,454

DUNN, NC49 Neal Jax N. 1584699 1,209

St. Pauls, NC50 Jones Madison C. 1743044 1,003

Mount Pleasant, NC51 Lowery Tyler 1719313 532

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All-Events, Scratch All-Events Division III 140 - 169, Scratch

Mt. Holly, NC1 Parks Nathaniel A. 1715855 1,867

Mt. Holly, NC2 Reeves Thomas K. III 1715855 1,734

Hiddenite, NC3 Keister Ryan 1726998 1,717

Greensboro, NC4 White Damon R. Jr 1637205 1,711

Mt. Holly, NC5 Hullander Zac A. 1715854 1,693

Greensboro, NC6 Constantino Jason P. 1637204 1,689

JACKSONVILLE, NC7 Brooks Dezmin 1753114 1,680

Fayetteville, NC8 Woodmancy Sylas 1767526 1,645

Raleigh, NC9 Coombs Sammuel 1727334 1,643

Mt. Holly, NC10 Sisk Jacob D. 1715856 1,629

Mt. Holly, NC11 Howard Joshua M. 1715856 1,620

JACKSONVILLE, NC12 Martin Malaki M. 1753113 1,619

Mt. Holly, NC13 Vann Rylee D. 1715857 1,617

JACKSONVILLE, NC14 Brooks Jazmin 1753113 1,610

Mt. Holly, NC15 Sisk Grayson W. 1715856 1,605

TROUTMAN, NC16 Higginbotham Michael S. Jr 1714025 1,600

Sylva, NC17 Middleton Brayden J. 1731044 1,598

Fayetteville, NC18 Woodmancy Shane R. Jr 1767528 1,584

Lumberton, NC19 Mitchell Laniya B. 1760122 1,583

Greensboro, NC20 Harrington Simeon M. 1637202 1,579

Statesville, NC21 Eller Olivia 1700549 1,568

Lenoir, NC22 Crenshaw Jacob E. 1714032 1,552

Mt. Holly, NC23 Lowe Mitchell E. 1715856 1,535

Dunn, NC24 Vaughn Greyson C. 1752541 1,528

Greensboro, NC25 Terrell Zymirr 1637202 1,522
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All-Events, Scratch All-Events Division III 140 - 169, Scratch

Mt. Holly, NC26 Clark Murphy H. 1715855 1,496

Lumberton, NC27 Newberry Mason L. 1760121 1,469

Mount Pleasant, NC28 Lamb Ashton F. 1719313 1,461

Greensboro, NC29 Bigelow Taurean E. 1637204 1,427

JACKSONVILLE, NC30 Gower Jennifer A. 1753114 1,392

Greensboro, NC31 Tripp Zabria R. 1637204 1,376

Raleigh, NC31 Wheaton Sydney 1727334 1,376

Greensboro, NC33 Tripp Kyra M. 1637204 1,356

Greensboro, NC34 Totton Nicholas I. 1637206 1,353

Statesville, NC35 Scott Jaden 1700549 1,350

Fayetteville, NC36 Borza Michael L. 1767525 1,319

Dunn, NC37 Hull Seth 1752541 1,308

UNKNOWN, NC38 Ritch Tyler 1719311 1,298

Mt. Holly, NC39 Leitner Kaylin E. 1715857 1,283

TROUTMAN, NC40 Ellis Jude J. 1739727 444

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All-Events, Scratch All-Events Division IV 110 - 139, Scratch

Sylva, NC1 Stamper Matix D. 1731044 1,643

Sylva, NC2 Vichunas Camden 1731043 1,454

Sylva, NC3 Szymanski Jake 1731043 1,423

Mt. Holly, NC4 Woody Trey 1715854 1,382

Sylva, NC5 Smith Keagan J. 1731043 1,335

Dunn, NC6 Vinet Kayzie 1752508 1,316

UNKNOWN, NC7 Oot Justin 1719312 1,305

Lumberton, NC8 Gilstrap Jordan W. 1760121 1,289

Fayetteville, NC9 Boyer Bryson D. 1767525 1,270

Raleigh, NC10 Johnson Sean 1727335 1,221

Sylva, NC11 Woods Lily A. 1731040 1,214

Sylva, NC12 Sanders Grayson 1731043 1,199

Lumberton, NC13 Davis Kaden N. 1760121 1,194

Greensboro, NC14 Barr Haley C. 1637201 1,188

JACKSONVILLE, NC15 Little Khloe 1753114 1,146

Greensboro, NC16 Johnson Baylee 1637203 1,142

Dunn, NC17 Hull Clay 1752541 1,130

UNKNOWN, NC18 Oot HolleyAnn 1719312 1,119

JACKSONVILLE, NC19 VanKemseke Hannah 1753114 1,071

Mt. Holly, NC20 Johnston Uriah 1715854 1,061

Sylva, NC21 Szymanski Madilyn 1731040 1,036

JACKSONVILLE, NC22 BASS CHASE A. 1753113 910

Trinity, NC23 Hunt Addisyn 1727259 496

Greensboro, NC24 Roden Jacob 1637201 464

TROUTMAN, NC25 Norton Eric W. 1739727 404

TROUTMAN, NC26 Musgrave Kevin 1739727 389

Fayetteville, NC27 Richardson Cheyenne E. 1767525 321
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All-Events, Scratch All-Events Division IV 110 - 139, Scratch

TROUTMAN, NC28 Donnelly James 1739727 320

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All-Events, Scratch All-Events Division V 109 & Under, Scratch

UNKNOWN, NC1 Hoggard Xavier R. 1719312 1,230

Greensboro, NC2 Bright Joseph D. 1637202 1,228

Sylva, NC3 Cox Mason 1731042 1,128

UNKNOWN, NC4 Maynard Brock G. Jr 1719312 1,097

JACKSONVILLE, NC5 RICE THOMAS 1753115 1,070

Sylva, NC6 Woods Paislee 1731041 1,067

St. Pauls, NC7 McLean Phillip 1743039 1,059

Sylva, NC8 Wittekind Alex B. 1731042 1,029

Sylva, NC9 Jenkins Emma J. 1731039 966

Sylva, NC10 Hendershott Madison G. 1731040 964

JACKSONVILLE, NC11 Foley Acacia 1753115 960

Sylva, NC12 Heim Garret S. 1731042 954

Sylva, NC13 Beck River O. 1731039 898

Raleigh, NC14 Wainwright Emma 1727335 896

JACKSONVILLE, NC15 BOUTALL PYPER K. 1753115 895

St. Pauls, NC16 Smith Tamera I. 1743039 887

Sylva, NC17 Jenkins Kathy J. 1731039 876

Greensboro, NC18 Bundy Aiden 1637201 873

Sylva, NC19 Messer Laila 1731040 870

Raleigh, NC20 Calloway Miracle 1727335 857

Sylva, NC21 Jenkins Samuel W. 1731039 826

Raleigh, NC22 Massingill Emme 1727335 769

Mt. Holly, NC23 Randolph Kayden M. 1715854 736

St. Pauls, NC24 Mangal Viktor 1743039 717

JACKSONVILLE, NC25 STUGART KYLIE 1753115 688

Sylva, NC26 Hendershott Sophie C. 1731041 623

JACKSONVILLE, NC27 BASS BRANTLEY K. 1753113 608

Fayetteville, NC28 Spaugh Addison 1767525 260
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